
WHITE WINE
JULIA FLORISTA WHITE
VIDIGAL, PORTUGAL
Bottle £19.50
250ml £6.80
175ml £4.85
On the nose? Fresh & Light
On the palate? Passionfruit & Citrus

SAN PERITO, SAUVIGNON BLANC
VALLE CENTRALE, CHILE
Bottle £20.50
250ml £7.15
175ml £5.10
On the nose? Ripe & tropical
On the palate? Crisp & dry

SAN ANTONIO, PINOT GRIGIO
VENETO, ITALY
Bottle £21.50
250ml £7.50
175ml £5.30
On the nose? Pears & melon
On the palate? Light & easy drinking

EL PULPO FIESTA, CHARDONNAY
RIOJA, SPAIN
Bottle £23.00
250ml £8.00
175ml £5.65
On the nose? Delicate ripe fruit
On the palate? Fruity & clean

LA MONA FIESTA, MOSCATEL 
RIOJA, SPAIN
Bottle £22.50
250ml £7.80
175ml £5.55
On the nose? Aromatic & floral
On the palate? Sweet white fruit

RED WINE
JULIA FLORISTA RED
VIDIGAL, PORTUGAL
Bottle £19.50
250ml £6.80
175ml £4.85
On the nose? Ripe red fruits
On the palate? Smooth & light

STEENBOK, SHIRAZ
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Bottle £20.00
250ml £7.00
175ml £5.00
On the nose? Smokey & rich
On the palate? Spicy fruit pudding

RIO ALTO, MERLOT
ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE
Bottle £21.50
250ml £7.50
175ml £5.30
On the nose? Plums & berries
On the palate? Supple & smooth

OLD TRUE, ZINFANDEL (ORGANIC)
ITALY
Bottle £24.00
250ml £8.30
175ml £5.90
On the nose? Oak & vanilla
On the palate? Dark fruits & coffee

CAOBA, MALBEC
ARGENTINA
Bottle £25.50
250ml £8.80
175ml £6.25
On the nose? Plum & raspberry
On the palate? Dark cherry & spice

ROSE WINE
BOAR'S KLOOF PINOTAGE ROSÉ
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Bottle £20.50
250ml £7.15
175ml £5.10
On the nose? Cherries & raspberries
On the palate? Refreshing, lively

COUGAR'S MOON WHITE ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA
Bottle £22.00
250ml £7.65
175ml £5.45
On the nose? Strawberries & peaches
On the palate? Fruity & sweet

BEER & CIDER

SOFT DRINKS

MONTSARRA, CAVA BRUT
Bottle £27.00
125ml £5.50
A classy, dry, sparkling wine.

ERA, PROSECCO
(ORGANIC) ITALY
Bottle £35.00
125ml £7.00
Elegant & balanced with green
fruits, elderflower & honeysuckle.

CHANDON
Bottle £38.00
An elegant sparkling wine by Moët.

CHANDON ROSÉ
Bottle £38.00
Peach in colour, cherries on the nose,
strawberries & cream on the palate. 

MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 
Magnum £125
(aged for longer, the optimum way
to drink Champagne)
Bottle £60.00
125ml £11.0

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 
Bottle £75.00
A wonderful, fresh floral style &
summer fruits.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Bottle £65.00
Full yet dry, with a rich, creamy
& biscuity style.

DOM PERIGNON
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Bottle £180.00
A complex & luxury Grand Cru, made
only in the best years.

SPARKLING

Peroni
Sol
Punk IPA
Moonshine Heavenly Matter
Magners

£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£4.30
£3.90

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.00

£1.50

DRINKS

Sicilian lemonade with English 
elderflower & crushed juniper

Cloudy apple & Yorkshire 
rhubarb with cinnamon

Brewed ginger beer with malted 
barley & a squeeze of lemon

Wild strawberry & Scottish 
raspberry with cracked black 
pepper

Natural Light Tonic
Water 200ml

Natural Indian Tonic
Water 150ml Can

COFFEE
Please ask your server for our soft drinks and juices available by the glass.

Franklin & Sons Premium Soft Drinks

espresso
americano
latte
flat white
cappuccino
macchiato
extra shot
syrups
mocha
hot chocolate
earl grey
english breakfast
lapsang souchong
herbal & fruit teas
iced coffee
iced chocolate
iced mocha

£2.00
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.40
£0.40
£0.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.40
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.80

£2.90
£2.90
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

reg        lrg
drink in or takeaway

BOTTLES
Hop House 13

Camden Pale Ale

Pint
£5.00

£5.00

Half
£2.60

£2.60

DRAFT

Please ask your server for our 
current selection of guest beers


