

JULIA FLORISTA WHITE VIDIGAL, PORTUGAL

Bottle £19.50 250ml £6.80 £4.85 175ml On the nose? Fresh & Light

On the palate? Passionfruit & Citrus

SAN PERITO, SAUVIGNON

Bottle £20.50 £7.15 250ml 175m1 £5.10 On the nose? Ripe & tropical On the palate? Crisp & dry

PINOT GRIGIO

Bottle £21.50 £7.50 250ml 175ml £5.30 On the nose? Pears & melon On the palate? Light & easy drinking

EL PULPO FIESTA, CHARDONNAY

Bottle £23.00 250ml £8.00 £5.65 175ml

On the nose? Delicate ripe fruit On the palate? Fruity & clean

Bottle £22.50 £7.80 250ml £5.55 175ml

On the nose? Aromatic & floral On the palate? Sweet white fruit

Bottle £19.50 £6.80 250ml £4.85 175m1 On the nose? Ripe red fruits On the palate? Smooth & light

WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

Bottle £20.00 250ml £7.00 175ml £5 ∩∩ On the nose? Smokey & rich On the palate? Spicy fruit pudding

ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE

Bottle £21.50 250ml £7.50 175m1 £5.30 On the nose? Plums & berries On the palate? Supple & smooth

ITALY

Bottle £24.00 250ml £8.30 £5.90 175ml On the nose? Oak & vanilla On the palate? Dark fruits & coffee

ARGENTINA

Bottle £25.50 250ml £8.80 175m1 £6.25 On the nose? Plum & raspberry

On the palate? Dark cherry & spice

SPARKLING

MONTSARRA, CAVA BRUT

Bottle £27.00 125ml £5.50 A classy, dry, sparkling wine.

ERA, PROSECCO (ORGANIC) ITALY

125ml £7.00 Elegant & balanced with green fruits, elderflower & honeysuckle.

£35.00

CHANDON

Bottle

£38.00 An elegant sparkling wine by Moët.

CHANDON ROSÉ

Bottle £38.00 Peach in colour, cherries on the nose, strawberries & cream on the palate.

MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL

(aged for longer, the optimum way to drink Champagne) Bottle 125m1 £11.0

MOËT & CHANDON ROSË

A wonderful, fresh floral style & summer fruits.

Full yet dry, with a rich, creamy & biscuity style.

DOM PERIGNON

A complex & luxury Grand Cru, made only in the best years.

ROSE WINE

SOUTH AFRICA

£20.50 Bottle £7.15 250ml 175ml £5.10

On the nose? Cherries & raspberries On the palate? Refreshing, lively

COUGAR'S MOON WHITE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA

£22.00 Bottle **£**7.65 250ml 175ml £5,45

On the nose? Strawberries & peaches On the palate? Fruity & sweet

Peroni	£3. 80
Sol	£3. 80
Punk IPA	£4.50
Moonshine Heavenly Matter	£4.30
Magners	£3. 90



lrg

reg

Please ask your server for our soft drinks and juices available by the glass.

Franklin & Sons Premium Soft Drinks

Sicilian lemonade with English elderflower & crushed juniper	£ 2.75
Cloudy apple & Yorkshire rhubarb with cinnamon	£ 2.75
Brewed ginger beer with malted barley & a squeeze of lemon	£ 2.75
Wild strawberry & Scottish raspberry with cracked black pepper	£2.75
Natural Light Tonic Water 200ml	£2.00

Sicilian lemonade with English	£ 2.75	espresso	£2.00	£2. 40
elderflower & crushed juniper Cloudy apple & Yorkshire rhubarb with cinnamon	£2.75	americano	£2.30	£2.70
		latte	£2.50	£2. 90
		flat white	£2.50	£2. 90
		cappuccino	£2.50	£2. 90
Brewed ginger beer with malted barley & a squeeze of lemon	£2.75	macchiato	£ 2.40	£2. 80
		extra shot	€0.40	
		syrups	£0.50	
Wild strawberry & Scottish raspberry with cracked black pepper	£2.75	mocha	£2.50	£ 2.90
		hot chocolate	£2.50	£ 2.90
		earl grey		£ 2.20
		english breakfast		£ 2.20
Natural Light Tonic Water 200ml	£ 2.00	lapsang souchong		£ 2.20
		herbal & fruit teas		£ 2.20
		iced coffee	£2.50	£ 2.90
Natural Indian Tonic	£1. 50	iced chocolate	£2.50	£2.90
Water 150ml Can		iced mocha	£2.50	£ 2.90



drink in or takeaway